

11/4/2008 Page

1 of

2 12:15PM

Mt. Baker Roofing, Inc. 3950 Home Rd. Bellingham, WA 98226

Above Space Reserved for Recording If required by your jurisdiction, list above the name & address of: 1) where to return this form; 2) preparer; 3) party requesting recording.] Claim of Lien Date of this Document: Reference Number of Any Related Documents: __ Lienholder? Name Street Address BELLINGHAM_ City/State/Zip Property Owner: LANDMARK BUILDING + DEVELOPMENT Name 1 Street Address CONWAY, WA City/State/Zip Abbreviated Legal Description (i.e., lot, block, plat, or section, township, range, quarter/quarter or unit, building and condo name): TRUMPETER MEADOWS, LOTIL PARCEL PIZZYZZ, Yest ID 4872-000-011-000 DUARTOL OI, SELTEN/16 34 RANGE 04 Assessor's Property Tax Parcel/Account Number(s): P123473 State of: WASHINGIN County of: WHATCOM (Lienar) who duly sworn says that he/she is (the Lienar herein) (the agent of the Lienar herein) whose address is 3950 HOME RD BOLLINGHAM, WA 98226 and that in accordance with a contract with LANDMARK BUILDING POEK INC furnished labor, services or materials consisting of (describe specially fabricated materials separately):

RODFING INSTRUCTION AND MATERIALS

(Describe real property sufficiently for identification, including street and number): 1914 TUNORA LOOP MOUNT VERNON WA 98273 PARCEL NUMBER: P123473, Xref TD: 4672-000-011-000, TRUMPERO METHOUS, LOT II, ACRES O.18, RECONDED AF # 2005 1012 0048, BEING A PONTION LOCATED IN SE 1/4 OF NE 1/4, SECTION 1/6, TOWNSHIP OWNED BY LANDHARL BUILDING - DEVELOPMENT, INC. 10 of a total value of Too ROBSANO SEVEN HANDLOOF DOIlars (\$ 42,721.60) of which there remains unpaid Too ROBSANO SEVEN HANDLOOF DOIlars (\$ 42,721.60), and furnished the first of the items on SEPTEMBER 9 2008, and the last of the items on SEPTEMBER 12 , 2008, and (if the lien is claimed by one not in privity with the Owner) that the lien of served his or her notice to Owner on	on the following described real property in	_ 5KA6	515		Col	unty, State of
street and number): 1914 TRANSIA LOD MORNT METICAL 204 1947 TRANSIA LOD MORNE AND METICAL 200 - 011-000, TRANSIERS METICAL 2000 - 011-000, TRANSIERS METICAL 2001 - 012-000, TRANSIERS METICAL 2002 - 012-000, TRANSIERS METICAL 2002 - 012-000, TRANSIERS METICAL 2002 - 012-000, TRA	WASHINGTON	(Describe	real proper	ty sufficiently for	identificati	ion, including
MERICEL MILLIAGEN: NISTER, NEETS: HERE: 2000-01-000, TRUMPER MERICOS COT IL ACRES O. 1P. RECORDED AT # 2005 1072 0988, 861/4 POLITION (OCATEO IN SELECTION OF HE H. SECTION IN POWERSHIP) 34 MANTA, RANGE 4 MASS TO MANUAL ON THE POWERSHIP 34 MANTA, RANGE 4 MASS TO MANUAL ON THE POWERSHIP 35 MANTA SEARCH MANUAL ON THE POWERSHIP 36 MANUAL DULLON OF DELL' COMMON INC. Of a total value of 700 pane surprise of the Items on Office on the Section Manual of the Items on Section 12 2008, and (if the Item is claimed by one not in privity with the Owner) that the Items of Service of the Items on Section 12 20 May on the subcontractor on 20 by (method of service) and (if known) on the Iender, on 20 by (method of service) and (if known) on the Iender, on 20 by (method of service) and (if known) on the Iender, on 20 by (method of service). Signed this Hay day of Journal 20 By (officer or Agent): Malacon 20 By (officer or Agent): Ma	street and number): 1914 TUNORA L	OOP MO	DOTYT_	VERNON.	WA	18273
A PON TO OL LOCATED IN SELLY OF NE IN SECTION 16, PONTSON 16, PONT	PARCEL NUMBER: P123473	Xref z	0:4872	-000-011-	000	TRUMPFROM
A POLYTICAL LICATION AS EN IN OF NEW SECTION 16. POWNSEIN 34 MARKE 1 CAST Owned by ANGLE 1 CAST Owned by ANGLE 1 CAST Office of a total value of zoo zoo save seed as provided to the contract of a total value of zoo zoo save seed seed to the contract fooliate (1 2 20 28 and the last of the items on SCOZULO T. 12 20 28 and (if the lien is claimed by one not in privity with the Owner) that the lienof service). And, (if required) that the lienor served copies of the notice on the contract on yo						
and the survey and the service of the notice of the lien is claimed by one not in privity with the Owner) that the lien of service of the lien is claimed by one not in privity with the Owner) that the lien of service). And, (if required) that the lien or served copies of the notice on the contract on contract on on the subcontractor on contract on con	A PORTION LOCATED IN SE	1/4 OF	NE 1/4	SECTION	16, 1	ONSHIP
remains unpaid the district of the items on SOFTHOGE 20 8 and the last of the items on SOFTHOGE 20 8 and the last of the items on SOFTHOGE 20 8 and the last of the items on SOFTHOGE 20 8 and (if the lien is claimed by one not in privity with the Owner) that the lienof served his or her notice to Owner on by (method of service). And, (if required) that the lienor served copies of the notice on the contract on 20 by (method of service) and (if known) on the lender, on 20 by (method of service) and (if known) on the lender, on 20 by (method of service) and (if known) on the lender, on 20 by (method of service). Signed this Hay day of November 20 By (officer or Agent): What Last Last Last Last Last Last Last La	34 NORTH RANGE 4 EAST			- <u> </u>		owned
remains unpaid the district of the items on SOFTHOGE 20 8 and the last of the items on SOFTHOGE 20 8 and the last of the items on SOFTHOGE 20 8 and the last of the items on SOFTHOGE 20 8 and (if the lien is claimed by one not in privity with the Owner) that the lienof served his or her notice to Owner on by (method of service). And, (if required) that the lienor served copies of the notice on the contract on 20 by (method of service) and (if known) on the lender, on 20 by (method of service) and (if known) on the lender, on 20 by (method of service) and (if known) on the lender, on 20 by (method of service). Signed this Hay day of November 20 By (officer or Agent): What Last Last Last Last Last Last Last La	by LANOMARK BUILDING + DE	WE LOPM	CIVIT, 11	VC		of a
remains unpaid the district of the items on SOFTHOGE 20 8 and the last of the items on SOFTHOGE 20 8 and the last of the items on SOFTHOGE 20 8 and the last of the items on SOFTHOGE 20 8 and (if the lien is claimed by one not in privity with the Owner) that the lienof served his or her notice to Owner on by (method of service). And, (if required) that the lienor served copies of the notice on the contract on 20 by (method of service) and (if known) on the lender, on 20 by (method of service) and (if known) on the lender, on 20 by (method of service) and (if known) on the lender, on 20 by (method of service). Signed this Hay day of November 20 By (officer or Agent): What Last Last Last Last Last Last Last La	total value of Too ZIORSAND SEVEN HONDROOTS	Dollars (0 64 00	\$2,721.6	<u>o</u>) o	f which there
furnished the first of the items on September 9 20 28 and the last of the items on September 12 20 28 and (if the lien is claimed by one not in privity with the Owner) that the lienof served his or her notice to Owner on by (method of service). And, (if required) that the lienor served copies of the notice on the contract on 20 by (method of service) and (if known) on the lender, on 20 by (method of service) and (if known) on the lender, on 20 by (method of service) and (if known) on the lender, on 20 by (method of service). Signed this 424 day of 434 of	remains unpaid Two Monsano seven duno 400	THENT CONES G	20 Ollars (\$_	\$ 2.721.0	0), and
Separation 12 20.88, and (if the lien is claimed by one not in privity with the Owner) that the lien is served his or her notice to Owner on by 20 by (method of service). And, (if required) that the lienor served copies of the notice on the contract on 20 by (method of service), and on the subcontractor on 20 by (method of service) and (if known) on the lender, on 20 by (method of service). Signed this 424 day of 840 day of						
flenof served his or her notice to Owner on	SEPTEMBER 12 ,2008, and	if the lien is c	laimed by o	ne not in privity	with the Ov	vner) that the
by (method of service). And, (If required) that the lienor served copies of the notice on the contract on						
And, (if required) that the lienor served copies of the notice on the contract on	by					
And, (if required) that the lienor served copies of the notice on the contract on						
20	·					
20	And, (if required) that the lienor served copies of the	he notice on t	he contract	on		
on the subcontractor on						
(method of service) and (if known) on the lender, on	on the subcontractor on	20	hv		nemou or .	e, vice,, and
Signed this	(method of conice) and (if known) on the lander of		., U)			20
Signed this	· 1	и <u> </u>			(math.	_, 20
State of: Washington County of: What was before me, Dana Johnsan appeared 2950 Home Road appeared 8950 Home Road appeared basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument. WITNESS whand and official seal. WITNESS whand and official seal. Soa under when the person (s) acted and official seal. Soa under when the person (s) acted and official seal. Soa under when the person (s) acted and official seal. Soa under when the person (s) acted and official seal. Soa under when the person (s) acted and official seal. Soa under when the person (s) acted and official seal. Soa under when the person (s) acted and official seal. Soa under when the person (s) acted and official seal. Soa under when the person (s) acted and official seal. Soa under when the person (s) acted and official seal. Soa under when the person (s) acted and official seal. Soa under when the person (s) acted and official seal. Soa under when the person (s) acted and official seal and official seal. Soa under when the person (s) acted and official seal and official seal.	Dy				(meun	od of service).
State of: Washington County of: What was before me, Dana Johnsan appeared 2950 Home Road appeared 8950 Home Road appeared basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument. WITNESS whand and official seal. WITNESS whand and official seal. Soa under when the person (s) acted and official seal. Soa under when the person (s) acted and official seal. Soa under when the person (s) acted and official seal. Soa under when the person (s) acted and official seal. Soa under when the person (s) acted and official seal. Soa under when the person (s) acted and official seal. Soa under when the person (s) acted and official seal. Soa under when the person (s) acted and official seal. Soa under when the person (s) acted and official seal. Soa under when the person (s) acted and official seal. Soa under when the person (s) acted and official seal. Soa under when the person (s) acted and official seal. Soa under when the person (s) acted and official seal and official seal. Soa under when the person (s) acted and official seal and official seal.	a was all a second	//		20 00		
By (officer or Agent): State of: Washington Diana Johnson		% %,		, 20 <u>00</u>	_•	
By (officer or Agent): State of: Washington Diana Johnson	milakar Kashina	7.00				
State of: Washington County of: Whalcom On Nov 4th before me, Diana Johnson appeared 39 SD Home Road personally known to me (or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument. WITNESS TO HOME ROAD PRODUCT OF THE PRODUCT OF	Lienor: //FTDaker 1-00//ng	PRO				
State of: Washington County of: Whalcom On Nov 4th before me, Diana Johnson appeared 39 SD Home Road personally known to me (or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument. WITNESS TO HOME ROAD PRODUCT OF THE PRODUCT OF	(1) 100 1/10	11/2	a loo	1. C.A.		
State of: Washington County of: Whalcom On Nov 4th before me, Diana Johnson appeared 39 SD Home Road personally known to me (or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument. WITNESS TO HOME ROAD PRODUCT OF THE PRODUCT OF	By (officer or Agent):	~, vice	SIL	user		
County of: On NOV 4th before me, personally known to me (or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument. WITNESS TABLE AND ADD Produced ID Type OB WAS Produced ID Type OB	7/	· San				
County of: On NOV 4th before me, personally known to me (or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument. WITNESS TABLE AND ADD Produced ID Type OB WAS Produced ID Type OB	some of 12m shing ton	,	- //			
before me,	State of: Cost Cost Cost		- \ \ ,	J.		
before me,	County of: Whalean		e de la companya de l	and a summer of the second		
appeared			````	1/		
to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument. WITNESS AND	On 1000 9 The before	re, me, _	nana	LJohn		
instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument. WITNESS AND	appeared C 3950 Home Koa	<u>d</u>		, personally	known to r	ne (or proved
and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument. WITNESS TO A COLOMBIA STATE OF THE PRODUCT OF THE ENTITY O	to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be t	he person(s) v	whose name	(s) is/are subscri	bed to the	within
person(s) acted, executed the instrument. WITNESS And and official seal. Sobature resident and produced ID Type OB WAS (Seal) Produced ID 200811040042						
WITNESS And and official seal. LANGE OF LOCAL STORM PUBLIC STORM Produced ID Type OB WAS INTERNATIONAL (Seal) 200811040042		nent the pers	on(s), or the	entity about peu	air or willer	i trie
PUBLIC Produced ID Type OB WAS (Seal) Produced ID 200811040042	person(s) acteu, executed the instrument.			tang period	1. J.	
PUBLIC Produced ID Type OB WAS (Seal) Produced ID 200811040042	MUTAICC hand and official and			S.	T. James S.	
Produced ID Type OB WAS (Seal) Produced ID 200811040042	VITIVE CONTROL AND AND CONTROL OF THE CONTROL OF TH			•		en e
Produced ID Type OB WAS (Seal) Produced ID 200811040042	A LEWIS ENGLISH ON PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF				The second s	
Produced ID Type OB WAS (Seal) Produced ID 200811040042	Tion turn of the total					
Type 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	and a management					
Type 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	PUBLIC !					マックター
Type 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	Dec durand 10					Y 5977 - 2
(Seal) 200811040042	And the bir of this term and the bird of t	y - -		MIN 1744 1844 1745 1154 1156 1156 1156	4 124 250 ILD ILD	
200811040042						19
	(Seal)		7 (00811040	042	and the second second
August and the second of the s			Ska	git County Au	ditor	